## WESTLAKE ENERGY CORPORATION 2801 POST OAK BLVD HOUSTON, TX 77056 (713) 960-9111

## INDEX OF FILED DOCUMENTS 5/21/02

WE\_052102\_READ1st.PDF: Cover letter from Westlake Energy introducing the Notice of Intent and providing Westlake Energy contact information.

WE\_052102\_NOI.PDF: Notice of Intent document from Westlake Energy to file for a Construction Certificate from the Kentucky State Board on Electric Generation and Transmission Siting.

## WESTLAKE ENERGY CORPORATION 2801 POST OAK BLVD HOUSTON, TX 77056 (713) 960-9111

## INDEX OF FILED DOCUMENTS 5/30/02

WE\_053002\_READ1st.PDF: Cover letter from Westlake Energy introducing the Notice of Intent and providing Westlake Energy contact information.

WE\_053002\_NOI.PDF: Notice of Intent document from Westlake Energy to file for a Construction Certificate from the Kentucky State Board on Electric Generation and Transmission Siting.